NATIONAL PHA HORSE SHOW
NATIONAL PHA
OCTOBER 23 -25, 2020

Children's Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 22 758 The Franchise Chloe Peebles
Reserve: 12 753 C'est A Dire Z Laura Smith

Adult Amateur Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 26 254 Datchi Terri L. Van Etten
Reserve: 14 314 'Sligo Clover Boy Kristin S. Lloyd

Low Adult Hunter 2'6"

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 26 275 | Zikomo Alyse Franko
Reserve: 22 781 Namco's Arcade Penny Schell

Low Childrens Hunter 2'6"

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 14 256 Forowon K Celine Perrot-Johnson
Reserve: 12 261 Pop The Kuestion Susan C. Clark

2' Childrens/Adult Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: | 16.5 774 |Qualen's Bally Wyck Megan Maloney
Reserve: 16 763 Betting Blue First Blue LLC

Short Stirrup Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 18 791 Blue Moon's Ladies Man Lexa Naumovich
Reserve: 12 775 Braveheart Sophie Lyko

2'/2'6" Schooling Hunter
Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 14 772 Valletta Jessica Designor
Reserve: 12 763 Betting Blue First Blue LLC



3' Schooling Hunter

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 14 254 Datchi Terri L. Van Etten
Reserve: 10 346 |Spot On Topline Imports
Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 30 766 My Kid Brother Jody K. Moraski
Reserve: 16 274 Beaverwoods Paddy Kaitlyn Belanus
Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 24 799 Styled With Perfection Katie R. Moriarty
Reserve: 14 257 Molly Susan C. Clark
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 319 |Winterfell Sophia E. Picone Penny Schell
2 253 Captain Fantastic Jasmine Rider Chrissy Rider
3 279  White Russian Jennifer Bready Jennifer Bready
4 291 |Summer Wind Rebecca Lee Rebecca Lee
5 338 |Godiva Vf Nora Kehoe Gwyneth Kehoe
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 319  Winterfell Sophia E. Picone Penny Schell
2 279  White Russian Jennifer Bready Jennifer Bready
3 253 | Captain Fantastic Jasmine Rider Chrissy Rider
4 338 |Godiva Vf Nora Kehoe Gwyneth Kehoe
5 291 |Summer Wind Rebecca Lee Rebecca Lee
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 267 |Ez To Spot Devon Owen Ponies Unlimited, LLC
2 268 |Angel Gol Landsberg Ponies Unlimited, LLC
3 269 |Syrah Lily M. Gnojewski Ponies Unlimited, LLC

4 - $200 Added Jumper Finals



Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 281 |Rio's Latte Robert N. Rose Robert N. Rose

2 267 |Ez To Spot Devon Owen Ponies Unlimited, LLC
3 269 Syrah Lily M. Gnojewski Ponies Unlimited, LLC
4 268 Angel Gol Landsberg Ponies Unlimited, LLC

5 - Short Stirrup Medal Warm Up

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 241 Capstone's Keep it Simple  Callie Schietinger Laila Carilli

2 791 Blue Moon's Ladies Man Lexa Naumovich Lexa Naumovich

3 760 Cruisin In My Bentley Adrianna Lu Twin Lakes Farm Inc
4 775 |Braveheart Cooper Bradley Sophie Lyko

5 288 You've Got Mail Hannah Grace Schenck Jody K. Moraski

6 286 Martini Adeline Mc lver Adeline Mc Iver

7 768 Secret Garden Annika Harris Heidi Kenny-berman
8 307 Wish Upon a Star Mikayla Gadaleta Michelle Gadaleta
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 286 | Martini Adeline Mc lver Adeline Mc Iver

2 791 Blue Moon's Ladies Man Lexa Naumovich Lexa Naumovich

3 768 Secret Garden Annika Harris Heidi Kenny-berman
4 307 \Wish Upon a Star Mikayla Gadaleta Michelle Gadaleta

5 775 Braveheart Cooper Bradley Sophie Lyko

6 241 Capstone's Keep it Simple  Callie Schietinger Laila Carilli

7 760 | Cruisin In My Bentley Adrianna Lu Twin Lakes Farm Inc
8 288 |You've Got Mail Hannah Grace Schenck Jody K. Moraski

9 792 Kestfar Super Pony Milla Naumovich Milla Naumovich
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 772 |Valletta Ania Mentis Jessica Designor

2 779 |Celebrity Crush Emily Bongo Penny Schell

3 287 | Tax Audit Kassidy Kohland Karin P. Immerman
4 790 Capulet Darian Petillo John Axtell

5 262 Texas Tea Farrah Sherwood Susan C. Clark

6 774 Qualen's Bally Wyck Taylor Lamora Megan Maloney



7 299 Hangin' With Mr. Cooper Madison Fugman Rachel Sagalyn

Fox Crossing Equestrian,

8 294  King Of Spades Katherine Fuller LLC

9 316 |Irreplaceable Madison Moran Nicole Riccardi
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 772 Valletta Ania Mentis Jessica Designor

2 287 Tax Audit Kassidy Kohland Karin P. Immerman
3 757 |Homecoming Queen Emily Tarter Elizabeth A. Tarter
4 774  Qualen's Bally Wyck Taylor Lamora Megan Maloney

5 316 Irreplaceable Madison Moran Nicole Riccardi

6 294  King Of Spades Katherine Fuller EoI_)é:Crossing Equestrian,
7 293 Chandler Jane Hager EoI_)é:Crossing Equestrian,
8 278 |Bandolier Alyssa Golas Omri Adut

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 794  Only Blue Carolina O'Mmalley Red Oak Farm LLC
2 260 |Maggie Olivia Sousa Susan C. Clark

3 799 Styled With Perfection Sophie Schaeffner Katie R. Moriarty

4 773 |Something To Talk About  |Ali Brown Ali Brown

5 257 |Molly Sierra Johnson Susan C. Clark

6 766 My Kid Brother Kyra O'Brien Jody K. Moraski

7 285 |Ambleside Touch Of Grey  Penelope Brody Kelsey Farm

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 766 My Kid Brother Kyra O'Brien Jody K. Moraski

2 799 |Styled With Perfection Sophie Schaeffner Katie R. Moriarty

3 260 Maggie Olivia Sousa Susan C. Clark

4 257 |Molly Sierra Johnson Susan C. Clark

5 773 Something To Talk About  |Ali Brown Ali Brown

6 285 |Ambleside Touch Of Grey  |Penelope Brody Kelsey Farm

7 794 Only Blue Carolina O'Mmalley Red Oak Farm LLC



11 - 26" Childrens Medal Warm Up

Place Entry Horse

259
256
261
300
258
252
762
297
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Made In The Shade

Forowon K

Pop The Kuestion
Golden Cloud
Kec Kool Kat
Texas Tea

Glad Tidings WRF

Midnight Eclipse

Rider

Charlotte Subak
Oceana Johnson
Isobel Boettcher
Elisabeth Schell
Alessandra Song
Noelle Parsons
Julia Frischling
Hannah Reis

Owners

Charlotte Subak
Celine Perrot-Johnson
Susan C. Clark

Izabel Fugman
Alessandra Song
Susan C. Clark

Sierra L. Roberti
Hannah Reis

12 - 2'6" Childrens Medal Finals 16 Entries

Place Entry Horse

256
261
259
258
751
786
300
756
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13 - 2'6" Adult Medal Warm Up
Place Entry Horse

263
297
772
283
781
767
256
783

O N oo B~ W N

Forowon K
Pop The Kuestion

Made In The Shade

Kec Kool Kat
Louie D'ore
Valentino
Golden Cloud
Emily Post

Wouter
Midnight Eclipse
Valletta

True North
Namco's Arcade
Havana
Forowon K
Hamilton

Rider

Oceana Johnson
Isobel Boettcher
Charlotte Subak
Alessandra Song
Lily Safire

Grace Venema
Elisabeth Schell
Shayna Kupersmith

Rider

Ashley Miller

Sarah E. Reis

Jessica Designor
Caryn Designor
Jamie Vaz

Catherine Sullivan
Celine Perrot-Johnson
Susan Campbell

Owners

Celine Perrot-Johnson
Susan C. Clark
Charlotte Subak
Alessandra Song
Christina Trizano
Shelby Jo Keefe
Izabel Fugman
Amanda N. Wise

Owners

Susan E. Dantzig
Hannah Reis

Jessica Designor
Edward C. Calabrese
Penny Schell

Nicolle Madonna Cerio
Celine Perrot-Johnson
Susan Campbell

14 - 2'6" Adult Medal Finals

Place Entry Horse

1 263
2 767

Wouter
Havana

Rider
Ashley Miller
Catherine Sullivan

Owners
Susan E. Dantzig
Nicolle Madonna Cerio



3 781 Namco's Arcade Jamie Vaz Penny Schell

4 772 Valletta Jessica Designor Jessica Designor

5 783 |Hamilton Susan Campbell Susan Campbell

6 256 |Forowon K Celine Perrot-Johnson Celine Perrot-Johnson
7 283 |True North Caryn Designor Edward C. Calabrese
8 297 Midnight Eclipse Sarah E. Reis Hannah Reis
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 331 Grace M Mariana Ziejewski Mariana Ziejewski
2 771 Big Easy Margaret Jones Erin Parrinello

3 314 Sligo Clover Boy Hanna Lloyd Kristin S. Lloyd

4 248 |Minor Variation Rachel Goodrow Rachel Goodrow
5 254  Datchi Kaylie Tierney Terri L. Van Etten
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 331 Grace M Mariana Ziejewski Mariana Ziejewski
2 314 Sligo Clover Boy Hanna Lloyd Kristin S. Lloyd

3 254  Datchi Kaylie Tierney Terri L. Van Etten
4 771 Big Easy Margaret Jones Erin Parrinello

5 248 |Minor Variation Rachel Goodrow Rachel Goodrow
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 266 Zuccherino Samantha Fellenz Samantha Fellenz
2 800 Edelweisz Scarlet Matteson Kathryn Matteson
3 271 |Quivola Willa Schweitzer Grey Schweitzer

4 243  Greystoke Rebecca Skelton Tori Mark

5 245 Chelano Z Kayley M. Besbris Kayley M. Besbris
6 753 |Cest ADireZ Grace Wilson Laura Smith

7 247 |Purple Rain Madison Goodrow Madison Goodrow
8 769 |Chamado Winter Tietjen Winter Tietjen
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 245 |Chelano Z Kayley M. Besbris Kayley M. Besbris



2 753 C'est ADireZ Grace Wilson Laura Smith

3 266 Zuccherino Samantha Fellenz Samantha Fellenz

4 271 Quivola Willa Schweitzer Grey Schweitzer

5 769 Chamado Winter Tietjen Winter Tietjen

6 280 |Key To My Heart Gianna Bellizzi Gianna Bellizzi

7 298 Cobain Izabel Fugman Izabel Fugman

8 800 |Edelweisz Scarlet Matteson Kathryn Matteson

19 - National PHA Equitation Challenge Warm Up
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 256 Forowon K Oceana Johnson Celine Perrot-Johnson
2 774 |Qualen's Bally Wyck Taylor Lamora Megan Maloney

3 781 Namco's Arcade Jamie Vaz Penny Schell

4 259 Made In The Shade Charlotte Subak Charlotte Subak

5 757 Homecoming Queen Emily Tarter Elizabeth A. Tarter

6 766 My Kid Brother Kyra O'Brien Jody K. Moraski

7 266 Zuccherino Samantha Fellenz Samantha Fellenz

8 772 |Valletta Ania Mentis Jessica Designor
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 753 C'est ADire Z Grace Wilson Laura Smith

2 256 Forowon K Oceana Johnson Celine Perrot-Johnson
3 258 Kec Kool Kat Alessandra Song Alessandra Song

4 774  Qualen's Bally Wyck Taylor Lamora Megan Maloney

5 266 Zuccherino Samantha Fellenz Samantha Fellenz

6 799 Styled With Perfection Sophie Schaeffner Katie R. Moriarty

7 259 Made In The Shade Charlotte Subak Charlotte Subak

8 771 Big Easy Margaret Jones Erin Parrinello

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 275 Zikomo Alyse Franko Alyse Franko

2 781 |Namco's Arcade Jamie Vaz Penny Schell

3 270 |Sail On Emily M. Gillette Emily M. Gillette

4 256 |Forowon K Celine Perrot-Johnson Celine Perrot-Johnson
5 772  |Valletta Jessica Designor Jessica Designor



6 783 Hamilton Susan Campbell Susan Campbell

7 767 |Havana Catherine Sullivan Nicolle Madonna Cerio
8 283  True North Caryn Designor Edward C. Calabrese
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 781 Namco's Arcade Jamie Vaz Penny Schell

2 275 Zikomo Alyse Franko Alyse Franko

3 283  True North Caryn Designor Edward C. Calabrese

4 783 |Hamilton Susan Campbell Susan Campbell

5 263 Wouter Ashley Miller Susan E. Dantzig

6 256 |Forowon K Celine Perrot-Johnson Celine Perrot-Johnson
7 767 |Havana Catherine Sullivan Nicolle Madonna Cerio
8 772  |Valletta Jessica Designor Jessica Designor

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 275 | Zikomo Alyse Franko Alyse Franko

2 781 Namco's Arcade Jamie Vaz Penny Schell

3 256 |Forowon K Celine Perrot-Johnson Celine Perrot-Johnson
4 783 |Hamilton Susan Campbell Susan Campbell

5 263 Wouter Ashley Miller Susan E. Dantzig

6 767 |Havana Catherine Sullivan Nicolle Madonna Cerio
7 772 Valletta Jessica Designor Jessica Designor

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 314 |Sligo Clover Boy Hanna Lloyd Kristin S. Lloyd

2 254  Datchi Kaylie Tierney Terri L. Van Etten

3 771 Big Easy Margaret Jones Erin Parrinello

4 331 Grace M Mariana Ziejewski Mariana Ziejewski

25 - $100 Added Adult Amateur Handy Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 254  |Datchi Kaylie Tierney Terri L. Van Etten
2 331 Grace M Mariana Ziejewski Mariana Ziejewski

3 771 |Big Easy Margaret Jones Erin Parrinello



4 314  Sligo Clover Boy Hanna Lloyd Kristin S. Lloyd

26 - Adult Amateur Hunter U/S

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 254  Datchi Kaylie Tierney Terri L. Van Etten
2 771 Big Easy Margaret Jones Erin Parrinello

3 331 Grace M Mariana Ziejewski Mariana Ziejewski
4 314 |Sligo Clover Boy Hanna Lloyd Kristin S. Lloyd

27 - Children’s Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 753 C'est ADire Z Grace Wilson Laura Smith

2 796 Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors

3 800 Edelweisz Scarlet Matteson Kathryn Matteson
4 758 The Franchise Grace Wilson Chloe Peebles

5 266 Zuccherino Samantha Fellenz Samantha Fellenz
6 770 Hey King Winter Tietjen Redfield Farm

7 769 Chamado Winter Tietjen Winter Tietjen

8 418 |Caribbean Martini Harley Anderson Jody K. Moraski
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 758 The Franchise Grace Wilson Chloe Peebles

2 800 Edelweisz Scarlet Matteson Kathryn Matteson
3 796 Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors

4 266 Zuccherino Samantha Fellenz Samantha Fellenz
5 418 |Caribbean Martini Harley Anderson Jody K. Moraski
6 244 Hickory Elizabeth Furtkevic Elizabeth Furtkevic
7 770 |Hey King Winter Tietjen Redfield Farm

8 769 Chamado Winter Tietjen Winter Tietjen
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 758 The Franchise Grace Wilson Chloe Peebles

2 770 |Hey King Winter Tietjen Redfield Farm

3 418 |Caribbean Martini Harley Anderson Jody K. Moraski
4 753 |C'est ADire Z Grace Wilson Laura Smith



5 244 |Hickory Elizabeth Furtkevic Elizabeth Furtkevic
6 800 Edelweisz Scarlet Matteson Kathryn Matteson
7 266 Zuccherino Samantha Fellenz Samantha Fellenz
8 796 Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors

30 - Children's Small Medium Pony

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 766 My Kid Brother Kyra O'Brien Jody K. Moraski
2 274  Beaverwoods Paddy Kaitlyn Belanus Kaitlyn Belanus
3 370 Ruby Slippers Sophia Pileggi Carla Sacco
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 766 My Kid Brother Kyra O'Brien Jody K. Moraski
2 370 |Ruby Slippers Sophia Pileggi Carla Sacco

3 274  Beaverwoods Paddy Kaitlyn Belanus Kaitlyn Belanus
4 260 Maggie Olivia Sousa Susan C. Clark

32 - Children's Small Medium Pony U/S

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 766 My Kid Brother Kyra O'Brien Jody K. Moraski
2 274  Beaverwoods Paddy Kaitlyn Belanus Kaitlyn Belanus
3 260 Maggie Olivia Sousa Susan C. Clark
4 370 Ruby Slippers Sophia Pileggi Carla Sacco

33 - Childrens Large Pony Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 290 | Theory of Evolution Kelly Finn Jody K. Moraski

2 257 Molly Sierra Johnson Susan C. Clark

3 799 Styled With Perfection Sophie Schaeffner Katie R. Moriarty

4 773 |Something To Talk About  |Ali Brown Ali Brown

5 285 Ambleside Touch Of Grey  |Penelope Brody Kelsey Farm

6 794  |Only Blue Carolina O'Mmalley Red Oak Farm LLC
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 799 Styled With Perfection Sophie Schaeffner Katie R. Moriarty

2 257 |Molly Sierra Johnson Susan C. Clark



N o o bW

794
773
246
285
290

Only Blue

Something To Talk About
Starlight Bay

Ambleside Touch Of Grey
Theory of Evolution

Carolina O'Mmalley

Ali Brown
Kara Besbris
Penelope Brody
Kelly Finn

Red Oak Farm LLC
Ali Brown

Kara Besbris
Kelsey Farm

Jody K. Moraski

35 - Childrens Large Pony Hunter U/S

Place Entry Horse
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799
794
290
257
246
773
285

Styled With Perfection
Only Blue

Theory of Evolution
Molly

Starlight Bay

Something To Talk About
Ambleside Touch Of Grey

Rider
Sophie Schaeffner

Carolina O'Mmalley

Kelly Finn
Sierra Johnson
Kara Besbris
Ali Brown
Penelope Brody

Owners

Katie R. Moriarty
Red Oak Farm LLC
Jody K. Moraski
Susan C. Clark
Kara Besbris

Ali Brown

Kelsey Farm

36 - Low Childrens Hunter 2'6" 15 Entries

Place Entry Horse

O N oo o B~ W N

256
277
751
261
258
276
761
259

Forowon K

Calato

Louie D'ore

Pop The Kuestion
Kec Kool Kat
Montana Magic
Bolshoi

Made In The Shade

Rider

Oceana Johnson

Taylor Brustman
Lily Safire

Isobel Boettcher

Alessandra Song
Skye Williamson
Emily Kolodner

Charlotte Subak

37 - $100 Added 2'6" Low Childrens Handy Hunter
Rider

Place Entry Horse

0 N oo B W N

782
284
261
276
761
258
259
252

Namco's Arcade
Just Perfect

Pop The Kuestion
Montana Magic
Bolshoi

Kec Kool Kat
Made In The Shade
Texas Tea

Kayla Hueber

Jayne Mangan
Isobel Boettcher
Skye Williamson
Emily Kolodner
Alessandra Song
Charlotte Subak
Noelle Parsons

Owners

Celine Perrot-Johnson
Taylor Brustman
Christina Trizano
Susan C. Clark
Alessandra Song
Skye Williamson
Gianna Darrigo
Charlotte Subak

15 Entries

Owners

Penny Schell
Kelsey Farm
Susan C. Clark
Skye Williamson
Gianna Darrigo
Alessandra Song
Charlotte Subak
Susan C. Clark



38 - Low Childrens Hunter 2'6" U/S

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 756 Emily Post Shayna Kupersmith Amanda N. Wise
2 261 |Pop The Kuestion Isobel Boettcher Susan C. Clark
3 256 |Forowon K Oceana Johnson Celine Perrot-Johnson
4 277 Calato Taylor Brustman Taylor Brustman
5 276 Montana Magic Skye Williamson Skye Williamson
6 762 Glad Tidings WRF Julia Frischling Sierra L. Roberti
7 259 |Made In The Shade Charlotte Subak Charlotte Subak
8 258 Kec Kool Kat Alessandra Song Alessandra Song
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 772 Valletta Ania Mentis Jessica Designor
2 316 |Irreplaceable Madison Moran Nicole Riccardi
3 764 Stay Gold Rebecca Hametz-berner Twin Lakes Farm Inc
4 264 | Zuccherino Jessica Mosher Jessica Mosher
5 293 Chandler Jane Hager E(I)jé:Crossing Equestrian,
6 774  Qualen's Bally Wyck Taylor Lamora Megan Maloney
7 292 August Rush Makayla Cormier Makayla Cormier
8 287 Tax Audit Kassidy Kohland Karin P. Immerman
40 - $100 Added 2' Childrens/Adult Handy Hunter
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 763 Betting Blue Sloane Mayman First Blue LLC
2 774  Qualen's Bally Wyck Taylor Lamora Megan Maloney
3 316 Irreplaceable Madison Moran Nicole Riccardi
4 293 Chandler Jane Hager EoLéCrossing Equestrian,
5 249 |Saint Patrick Hannah Forde Carla Sacco
287 | Tax Audit Kassidy Kohland Karin P. Immerman
7 772  |Valletta Ania Mentis Jessica Designor
8 294  |King Of Spades Katherine Fuller Fox Crossing Equestrian,

LLC

41 - 2' Childrens/Adult Hunter U/S 21 Entries

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners



1 774  Qualen's Bally Wyck Taylor Lamora Megan Maloney

2 763 Betting Blue Sloane Mayman First Blue LLC

3 287 Tax Audit Kassidy Kohland Karin P. Immerman
4 264 | Zuccherino Jessica Mosher Jessica Mosher

5 764 |Stay Gold Rebecca Hametz-berner Twin Lakes Farm Inc
6 772 |Valletta Ania Mentis Jessica Designor

7 790 Capulet Darian Petillo John Axtell

8 249 |Saint Patrick Hannah Forde Carla Sacco

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 775 Braveheart Cooper Bradley Sophie Lyko

2 791 Blue Moon's Ladies Man Lexa Naumovich Lexa Naumovich

3 792  Kestfar Super Pony Milla Naumovich Milla Naumovich

4 768 Secret Garden Annika Harris Heidi Kenny-berman
5 295 Royal Icing AJ Sayago Gardnertown Farm

6 760 Cruisin In My Bentley Adrianna Lu Twin Lakes Farm Inc
7 288 |You've Got Mail Hannah Grace Schenck Jody K. Moraski

43 - $100 Added Short Stirrup Handy Hunter
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 760 | Cruisin In My Bentley Adrianna Lu Twin Lakes Farm Inc
2 791 Blue Moon's Ladies Man Lexa Naumovich Lexa Naumovich

3 792 Kestfar Super Pony Milla Naumovich Milla Naumovich

4 768 |Secret Garden Annika Harris Heidi Kenny-berman
5 775 Braveheart Cooper Bradley Sophie Lyko

6 288 |You've Got Mail Hannah Grace Schenck Jody K. Moraski

7 295 Royal Icing AJ Sayago Gardnertown Farm
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 768 |Secret Garden Annika Harris Heidi Kenny-berman
2 791 Blue Moon's Ladies Man Lexa Naumovich Lexa Naumovich

3 792 |Kestfar Super Pony Milla Naumovich Milla Naumovich

4 295 Royal Icing AJ Sayago Gardnertown Farm

5 775 |Braveheart Cooper Bradley Sophie Lyko

6 760 Cruisin In My Bentley Adrianna Lu Twin Lakes Farm Inc



7 288 You've Got Mail Hannah Grace Schenck Jody K. Moraski

45 - 2'/2'6" Schooling Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 772 Valletta Jessica Designor Jessica Designor

2 763 |Betting Blue Sloane Mayman First Blue LLC

3 346 Spot On Cody Rego Topline Imports

4 258 Kec Kool Kat Alessandra Song Alessandra Song

5 275 Zikomo Alyse Franko Alyse Franko

6 259 |Made In The Shade Charlotte Subak Charlotte Subak

7 299 Hangin' With Mr. Cooper Madison Fugman Rachel Sagalyn

8 751 |Louie D'ore Lily Safire Christina Trizano
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 787 Caribbean Martini Danielle Moraski Jody K. Moraski

2 763 |Betting Blue Sloane Mayman First Blue LLC

3 772 Valletta Jessica Designor Jessica Designor

4 795 Silhouette Libby S. Giordano Red Oak Farm LLC
5 259 |Made In The Shade Charlotte Subak Charlotte Subak

6 258 Kec Kool Kat Alessandra Song Alessandra Song

7 761 Bolshoi Emily Kolodner Gianna Darrigo
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 756 |[Emily Post Shayna Kupersmith Amanda N. Wise

2 275 Zikomo Alyse Franko Alyse Franko

3 287 |Tax Audit Kassidy Kohland Karin P. Immerman
4 256 |Forowon K Oceana Johnson Celine Perrot-Johnson
5 762 Glad Tidings WRF Julia Frischling Sierra L. Roberti

6 259 |Made In The Shade Charlotte Subak Charlotte Subak

7 790 |Capulet Darian Petillo John Axtell

8 763 |Betting Blue Sloane Mayman First Blue LLC
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 254 |Datchi Kaylie Tierney Terri L. Van Etten



2 789 Capri Libby S. Giordano Ella Petillo

3 753 C'est ADire Z Grace Wilson Laura Smith

4 796 Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors

5 273  Mr. Worldwide Hanna Simcsuk Hayley J. Rooney
6 266 Zuccherino Samantha Fellenz Samantha Fellenz
7 282 | Tiburon Karli Hanson Susan T. Hanson
8 356 Billieve Madison Rauschenbach Madison Rauschenbach
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 346 Spot On Cody Rego Topline Imports

2 273  Mr. Worldwide Hanna Simcsuk Hayley J. Rooney
3 796 Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors

4 758 The Franchise Grace Wilson Chloe Peebles

5 787 Caribbean Martini Danielle Moraski Jody K. Moraski
6 339 Caracas Z Abigail Marusa Jen Marusa

7 266 Zuccherino Samantha Fellenz Samantha Fellenz
8 753 C'est ADire Z Grace Wilson Laura Smith

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 758 The Franchise Grace Wilson Chloe Peebles

2 753 C'est ADire Z Grace Wilson Laura Smith

3 254  Datchi Kaylie Tierney Terri L. Van Etten
4 282 Tiburon Karli Hanson Susan T. Hanson
5 787 Caribbean Martini Danielle Moraski Jody K. Moraski
6 266 Zuccherino Samantha Fellenz Samantha Fellenz
7 339 Caracas Z Abigail Marusa Jen Marusa

8 346 Spot On Cody Rego Topline Imports
51 - 3'3"/3'6" Junior/Amateur Medal Warm Up
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 272 | Tyamo Grey Schweitzer Melissa J. Blades
2 346 |Spot On Cody Rego Topline Imports

3 250 |Kalinka VVh Harteveld Samantha Tremblay Samantha Tremblay
4 311 |Impossible Dream VM Sierra L. Roberti Isabelle Lapierre
5 796 Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors



6 777 |Montenegro Benjamin Hoban Benjamin Hoban

7 401 |Corsica NI Jacqueline VVuksanaj Jacqueline VVuksanaj
52 - 3'3"/3'6" Junior/Amateur Medal Finals
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 272 Tyamo Grey Schweitzer Melissa J. Blades
2 311 Impossible Dream VM Sierra L. Roberti Isabelle Lapierre
3 796 |Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors
4 797 Incognito Lp Olivia Pileggi Olivia Pileggi
5 346 Spot On Cody Rego Topline Imports
6 777 Montenegro Benjamin Hoban Benjamin Hoban
7 250 Kalinka Vh Harteveld Samantha Tremblay Samantha Tremblay
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